
Sapore di Vita Italiana

Rome & Tuscany | June 22–July 1, 2026

Tentative itinerary — subject to refinement as reservations and seasonal offerings are confirmed.

Rome | June 22–24

Day 1 — Monday, June 22

Arrival in Rome. Courtyard welcome at Donna Camilla Savelli in Trastevere, followed by a relaxed aperitivo 
and dinner at a neighborhood restaurant.

Day 2 — Tuesday, June 23

Leisurely walk through Trastevere and visit to a local market. Free time to rest or explore independently. 
Group dinner at a carefully chosen local restaurant.

Day 3 — Wednesday, June 24

Morning at your own pace before transferring to Tuscany. Arrival at Casanova di Neri with a welcome lunch 
at the estate. Evening at leisure.

Tuscany | June 24–29

Day 4 — Thursday, June 25

Winery tour and tasting at the estate. Relaxed afternoon surrounded by vineyards. Wine dinner at the 

estate.

Day 5 — Friday, June 26

Day trip to Montalcino to visit local artisans, with time to wander and lunch in town. Dinner at a local 
restaurant.

Day 6 — Saturday, June 27

Visit to Bagno Vignoni with optional spa or golf time. Dinner at the estate.

Day 7 — Sunday, June 28

Hands-on Tuscan cooking experience, followed by olive oil and wine tastings. Optional countryside walk or 
light yoga.

Rome | June 29–July 1

Day 8 — Monday, June 29

Transfer back to Rome. Evening boat cruise on the Tiber timed with the June 29 fireworks celebrating 
Rome’s patron saints.



Day 9 — Tuesday, June 30

Free day in Rome for independent exploring or relaxing. Optional suggestions provided.

Day 10 — Wednesday, July 1

Final relaxed gathering and departures, timed to flights.

Primary Stays

Rome (Trastevere): Donna Camilla Savelli — restored former convent overlooking Trastevere.

Tuscany (Montalcino): Casanova di Neri — renowned Brunello estate surrounded by vineyards.




